November

\ Band
/i4

Live Music}Every,
; ‘g N .X Friday & Sat
Bar & Lounae Happy Ho

November

Friday, November 1*': Rhythm &
Saturday, November 2: Dust
Friday, November 8": Ric
Saturday, November 9": Acousti
Friday, November 15

Jason Thomas Irio

Saturday, November 16": Taylc
Friday, November 2274: Paul I
Saturday, November 23; Ri
Friday, November 29%": Chris
Saturday, November 30": Tee “I

December

Friday, December 6*: Rhythm &

Saturday, December 7*: Acousti

Friday, December 13%: Zig

Saturday, December 14": Dust
Friday, December 20%: ]

Jazz Night - Pio Trio
Saturday, December 215 Taylo
Friday, December 27": Jon C
Saturday, October 28™: Paul l‘ {.P

Tuesday, December 31st: NEW e
We have a special JAZZ NIGHT Planne &>
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